L
C:

Creative Fabrica

Embroidery Design
Sewing Information

www.creativefabrica.com/embroidery/

© Creative Fabrica

5 4



Production Worksheet
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing

Design: G 3|n
Title: -

Stitches: 5505
Height: 76.5 mm
Width: 77.3 mm
Colors: 8
Colorway: Colorway 1
Zoom: 1:1

AMAZ
MOOD
STUIO

Stops:
Trims:
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Down:
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Color
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Machine format:
Color changes:

Stop Sequence:
St.

2411
720
774
557
335
219
221

49
217

Tajima

8

9

18

38.7 mm
38.7 mm
38.3 mm
38.3 mm

Code Name

2188 Kitten Pink

3705 Charlatan

3072 Emerald Isle
3734 Lavender Miasma
3799 Dusky Thistle
2168 White

3816 Lilac Blush

3705 Charlatan

2170 Black

Authors: Design last saved : 21.05.2022 10:42:20

Date printed: 21.06.2022 15:09:37
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COlOI' F|Im Sm.ches: 5505
. . . o Height: 76.5 mm L
Wllc.om. EmbroideryStudio - Designing Width: 773 mm m
Design: G_3|n Colors: 8 .
Title: Colorway: Colorway 1 SIIJ ‘O
Zoom: 0.55
| ®
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Stop #: 1 Stop #: 2 Stop #: 3 Stop #: 4
Element: Element: Element: Element:
Code: 2188 Code: 3705 Code: 3072 Code: 3734
Name: Kitten Pink Name: Charlatan Name: Emerald Isle Name: Lavender Miasma
Chart: Sakura Joyce Chart: Sakura Joyce Chart: Sakura Joyce Chart: Sakura Joyce
Stitches: 2 411 Stitches: 720 Stitches: 774 Stitches: 557
Thread used: 16.64m Thread used: 3.02m Thread used: 3.96m Thread used: 2.85m
@®
Stop #: 5 Stop #: 6 Stop #: 7 Stop #: 8
Element: Element: Element: Element:
Code: 3799 Code: 2168 Code: 3816 Code: 3705
Name: Dusky Thistle Name: White Name: Lilac Blush Name: Charlatan
Chart: Sakura Joyce Chart: Sakura Joyce Chart: Sakura Joyce Chart: Sakura Joyce
Stitches: 335 Stitches: 219 Stitches: 221 Stitches: 49
Thread used: 1.80m Thread used: 1.03m Thread used: 1.04m Thread used: 0.22m
Stop #: 9
Element:
Code: 2170
Name: Black
Chart: Sakura Joyce
Stitches: 217
Thread used: 0.92m
Authors: Design last saved : 21.05.2022 10:42:20 Date printed: 21.06.2022 15:09:37 nnct 2 of 2




Production Worksheet
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing

Design: G 4in
Title:

Stitches:
Height:
Width:
Colors:
Colorway:
Zoom:

7 824
101.9 mm
103.1 mm
8
Colorway 1
1:1
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Stops:
Trims:
Left:
Right:
Up:

Down:
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# Color
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Machine format:
Color changes:

Stop Sequence:
St.
. I 3 751

919

. I 1007

748
494
268
310

57
268

Tajima

8
9
18

51.5 mm
51.5 mm
51.0 mm
51.0 mm

Code

3705
3072
3734
3799
2168
3816
3705
2170

Name

Dark grey
Charlatan
Emerald Isle
Lavender Miasma
Dusky Thistle
White

Lilac Blush
Charlatan

Black

Authors: Design last saved : 21.06.2022 15:09:55

Date printed: 21.06.2022 15:09:57
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COlOI' F|Im Sm.ches: 7 824
. . . o Height: 101.9 mm L
Wllclom. EmbroideryStudio - Designing Width: 103.1 mm
Design: G_4|n Colors: 8 l V m
Title: Colorway: Colorway 1 SIIJ D
Zoom: 0.41
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Stop #: 1 Stop #: 2 Stop #: 3 Stop #: 4
Element: Element: Element: Element:
Code: Code: 3705 Code: 3072 Code: 3734
Name: Dark grey Name: Charlatan Name: Emerald Isle Name: Lavender Miasma
Chart: Chart: Sakura Joyce Chart: Sakura Joyce Chart: Sakura Joyce
Stitches: 3 751 Stitches: 919 Stitches: 1007 Stitches: 748
Thread used: 27.95m Thread used: 4.33m Thread used: 5.98m Thread used: 4.38m
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Stop #: 5 Stop #: 6 Stop #: 7 Stop #: 8
Element: Element: Element: Element:
Code: 3799 Code: 2168 Code: 3816 Code: 3705
Name: Dusky Thistle Name: White Name: Lilac Blush Name: Charlatan
Chart: Sakura Joyce Chart: Sakura Joyce Chart: Sakura Joyce Chart: Sakura Joyce
Stitches: 494 Stitches: 268 Stitches: 310 Stitches: 57
Thread used: 2.95m Thread used: 1.49m Thread used: 1.64m Thread used: 0.29m
Stop #: 9
Element:
Code: 2170
Name: Black
Chart: Sakura Joyce
Stitches: 268
Thread used: 1.19m
Authors: Design last saved : 21.06.2022 15:09:55 Date printed: 21.06.2022 15:09:57 nnct 2 of 2




